LINGsCARS.com Rallycross
Open Championship

3" November 2007

Croft

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Division 1

Pos

No
11
3
5
GB
4
1
67
22
69
14
35
34
49
6
7

Name

Christopher EVANS
Tony BARDY

Steve HILL

Ollie O"DONOVAN
Dave BELLERBY
Tony BELL

Mad Mark® WATSON
Kevin PROCTOR
David BINKS
Andy GRANT

Mike MANNING
Kevin McCANN
Robert GOODING
Frode HOLTE
Chris LANGLEY

aps
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3

.44
.36
.56
.26
.98
.19
.91
77
.68
.01
.26
211

Time
3.05
3.04
DNF

3.17
3.09
3.12
3.20
DNF

3.16
3.18
DNF

aps

DNF
DNF
DNF
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Car No.69 — Plus 3 second Jump Start penalty — Heat 1

Super National in association with K&\ Filters

Pos

No

355
391
381
332
387
315
339
336
317
217
302
105
104
359
319
201
367

Name

Ben POWER

Allan TAPSCOTT
Michael BOAK
Jamie BIRD
Jamie LEA

Mike HOWLIN

Don SHANNON
Chris BELLAMY
Gary DIXON

Paul WAKELING
Darren GRIMSTON
Denis REMANS
Willem VELTMAN
Richard WAKELING
Stuart COLDRON
Jos STERKENS
Aidan McCULLAGH

Laps

IN

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
0
1

Time
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DNF
DNF

.24.
.25.
.26.
.42.
.28.
.45.

.32.
.36.
.35.
.35.
.48.
.40.
.43.
.43.

97
25
23
41
95
72

97
94
18
28
76
19
40
64

Laps Time

DNF
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Car No.217 — Plus 3 second Jump Start penalty — Heat 2
Car No.104 — Plus 3 second Jump Start penalty — Heat 2
Car No.387 — Plus 1.5 second penalty — Driving standards — Heat 2

Stock Hatch 2000

Pos
1
2

No
101
662

Name
Dave BAINES
Phil CHICKEN

Laps
4
4

Time
3.49
3.53

.63
.03

Silverstone Tyres Stock Hatch

Pos

Car No.777 — Excluded — Two jump starts in Heat 1

No

790
799
759
684
660
796
616
PSM
844
712
749
689
608
777
618
730
758
650

Name

Tony LYNCH
Kenny HALL
Steve HEPPENSTALL
Dave BAINES

lan HORN

Tina PINDER
Ashley SIMPSON
Craig SWALES
Neil MAYNARD
David EWIN
Steven RATTUE
Tommi WALMSLEY
Slowomir Woloch
Martin PETERS
Hal RIDGE

Carl JONRS
Ellie THANE
Andy BRINKLEY

Laps
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Time

NF
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EXCL
DNS
4.23
4.19
DNF

.34.
.39.
.36.
.42.
.38.

46.

.42
.42.
.45.
.55.
.49.
_47.

29
68
15
03
63
78

03
93
98
50
02
70

.61
.86

Laps Time

aps Time
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DNF

DNF
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3.24.

3.29.
3.27.

.27.
.27.
.28.
.29.
.30.
.30.
.31,
.31,
.32.
.37.
.01.
.45.
.46.
.48.

.37.
.35.
.38.
.36.
.44.
.39.

3.43.

.45.
47
.48.
.48.
.56.
.06.
.13.
.23.

.75
.38

.19
.36
.03
.82

.12
.63

80

78
97

27
75
87
03
43
87
07
71
26
02
61
73
15
57

.27
.27

54
13
04
57
01
87
.57

37

98
12
63
52
79
60
82
34
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Best

3.
3.
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42.
50.

time

.44
.38
.56
.26
.36
.19
.91
77
.12
.63
.26
.80
.18

time

.97
.25
.23
.27
.75
.87
.03
.43
.87
.07
.71
.26
.02
.40
.64
.15
.57

time
27
27

time

.29
.13
.15
.57
.63
.87
.57
.03
.93
.98
.98
.12
.70
.52
.79
.60
.82
.34



MDA Minicross

Pos No
498
446
494
459
449
490
436
493
425

0 485

POO~NOORWNE

Junior

Pos No
516
566
514
539
589
533
546
556
558

0 512
521

POO~NOOD_WNE

Name

lan THORNDYKE
Danny BUDD

Andy KNOWLES
Shelley WAKELING
Andrew LEE
Edward COLLETT
Rod STANNILAND
David BELL

J Mark GRIFFIN
lan CLARK

aps
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—
3
9]
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.36.
.41.
.43.
.48.
.46.
.49.
.49.
.50.
.51.
.54.

69
71
79
48
78
13
74
77
52
97

Rallycross Championship

Name

Russell SIMPSON
Ben RENNISON
Matthew THOMPSON
Jess GWYNNE
Joseph CUNNINGHAM
Craig POPPERWELL
Charles BUDD
Thomas FIELDING
Liam THANE
Taylor EDWARDS
Chris ANDERSON

MDA Revivals

Pos No
971
945
951
936
966
935
902
940
953
379
912

NOUAWNPRE

Name

Mick WELSH
Lance FOSTER
Glen GUTHRIE
John WOOD

John MOONEY
Cary COXON
John PINKNEY
Brian THORNTON
John HEATH
Paul BUCKMASTER
Steve BUSSEY

Laps

APWbhhADdDdDADDIAN

aps
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Time

J47.
.49.
.49.
.53.
.70
.64
-89
.19

70
12
43
30

.25

.92
.75
.22
.51
.70
.73
.98

A

NADMDMDIMDIMDIMDIMDIMDIMDMC

aps

aps

Time
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.51

Time

OABRROWWWWAWW

.52.
.49.
.08.
.50.
.50.
.56.
.59.
.00.
.04.
.06.

.45
.59.
.43.
.43.
.43.
.58.
.50.
.49.
.50.
.31

40
69
79
81
7
23
76
97

28
05
14
43
71
17
39
78
57
72

.97
.60
.07
.97
.48
.94
-39

time

.71
.69
.79
.81
.13
.74
.76
.97
.31

time

.70
.05
.43
.43
.71
.17
-39
.78
.57
.72

time

.97
.60
.07
.97
.48
.94
-39



Division 1 - Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 3 Tony BARDY 5 3:42.19 Peugeot 306

2 GB1 Ollie O"DONOVAN 5 3:45.83 Saab 9-3

3 22 Kevin PROCTOR 5 3:47.98 Ford Puma

4 1 Tony BELL 5 3:54.50 Toyota Corolla

5 69 David BINKS 5 4:01.86 Mitsubishi Lancer

6 67 Mark WATSON 5 4:03.64 Citroen Xsara
4 Dave BELLERBY 2 DNF Saab 9-3
11 Christopher EVANS 0 DNS Vauxhall Astra
5 Steve HILL 0 DNS Mitsubishi Lancer
35 Mike MANNING 0 DNS Ford Escort

Supernational — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 391 Allan TAPSCOTT 5 4:14.22 Vauxhall Corsa

2 387 Jamie LEA 5 4:15.59 Ford Fiesta

3 355 Ben POWER 5 4:16.30 Ford KA

4 315 Mike HOWLIN 5 4:21.55 Ford Fiesta

5 332 James BIRD 5 4:22.14 Renault Clio

6 381 Michael BOAK 5 4:22.51 Audi TT

7 317 Gary DIXON 5 4:24.25 Vauxhall Nova

8 339 Don SHANNON 5 4:36.06 Volvo S40
336 Chris BELLAMY 4 DNF Peugeot 206
302 Darren GRIMSTONE 1 DNF Lotus Exige

Supernational — B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

302 Darren GRIMSTONE 5 4:16.38 Lotus Exige
104 Willem VELTMAN 5 4:30.00 Citroen C2

319 Stuart COLDRON 5 4:31.18 Vauxhall Astra
359 Richard WAKELING 5 4:32.24 MG ZS
5
1
0

abhwNPE

367 Aiden McCULLAGH 4:37.99 Peugeot 206
217 Paul WAKELING DNF Vauxhall Corsa
105 Denis REMANS DNF Citroen Saxo
201 Jos STERKENS DNS Ford Fiesta

Stock Hatch — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car
1 790  Tony LYNCH 4 3:31.33 Peugeot 205
2 799 Kenny HALL 4 3:35.65 Peugeot 205
3 660 lan HORN 4 3:36.32 Vauxhall Nova
4 616  Ashley SIMPSON 4 3:36.98 Peugeot 205
5 684 David BAINES 4 3:39.76 Citroen Saxo
6 796 Tina PINDER 4 3:40.50 Peugeot 206
7 844  Neil MAYNARD 4 3:42.03 Peugeot 205
8 712 David EWIN 4 3:43.29 Ford Fiesta
9 PSM  Craig SWALES 4 3:43.80 Peugeot 205
10 759  Steve HEPPENSTALL 4 3:45.64 Peugeot 205
Stock Hatch — B Final
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car
1 712 David EWIN 4 3:41.50 Ford Fiesta
2 749 Steven RATTUE 4 3:41.89 Rover Metro
3 608  Slawomir WOLOCH 4 3:43.34 Peugeot 205
4 618 Hal RIDGE 4 3:46.63 Peugeot 205
5 650 Andy BRINKLEY 4 3:48.47 Peugeot 205
6 758 Ellie THANE 4 4:22.27 Peugeot 205
7 730 Carl JONES 4 4:33.43 Citroen Saxo
777 Martin PETERS 0 DNF Citroen Saxo

689  Tommi WALMSLEY DNS Peugeot 106



Minicross — Final

Pos

POO~NOUORWNE

Junior Rallycross — A Final

Pos

abhwNPE

Junior Rallycross — B Final

Pos
1
2
3

No.
498
494
446
459
449
436
490
493
425
485

No.
516
539
556
546
533
589
566
514

No.
556
512
558

Name

lan THORNDYKE
Andy KNOWLES
Danny BUDD
Shelley WAKELING
Andrew LEE

Rod STANNILAND
Edward COLLETT
David BELL
Mark GRIFFIN
lan CLARK

Name

Russel SIMPSON
Jesse GWYNNE
Thomas FIELDING
Charlie BUDD
Craig POPPERWELL
Joseph CUNNINGHAM
Ben RENNISON

Matt THOMPSON

Name

Thomas FIELDING
Taylor EDWARDS
Liam THANE

Revivals — A Final

Pos

OhwWNE

No.
936
101
902
935
662
966
945
971
951
940

Name

John WOOD
Dave BAINES
James PINKNEY
Gary COXON
Phil CHICKEN
John MOONEY
Lance FOSTER
Mick WELSH
Glenn GUTHRIE
Brian THORNTON

A

L.
4
4
4
4
4

L
4
4

aps

aps

aps

Total Tm
3:42.13
3:49.91
3:57.23
3:58.24
4:06.37
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm
3:56.781
4:01.507
4:02.211

Total Tm
3:31.10
3:40.84
3:41.68
3:42.45
3:46.99
3:49.95
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car

Rover Min
Rover Mini
Rover Min

Car

Toyota MR2
Vauxhall Astra
Triumph GT6
Vauxhall Corsa
VW Lupo
Vauxhall Astra
Rover Mini
Subaru Impreza
Volkswagen Golf
BL Metro



	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

